Danielle Ward

Writer

Represented by:
Humphrey Elles-Hill

Danielle Ward is an award winning stand up comedian turned writer. Her writing credits include DADDY ISSUES, starring Aimee Lou Wood, BRASSIC,

MONGRELS, NOT GOING OUT, and Idris Elba's IN THE LONG RUN.

TELEVISION

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)

2025 DADDY ISSUES 2

2025 THE GENTLEMEN S2

2024 DADDY ISSUES

2023 BRASSIC (SEASON 5)

2021 BRASSIC (SEASON 4)

2020 BRASSIC (SEASON 3)

2019 IN THE LONG RUN

2015-18 DANGERMOUSE

2017 MURDERBALL (Writer)

2017 JOHN AND MARY (Creator / Writer)
2017 MINNIE THE MINX (Head Writer)
2016 DO THE RIGHT THING (Writer / Creator / Assistant Producer)

GEMMA GIVES BACK (Creator / Writer)

2015 HORRIBLE HISTORIES
2012 ANNA AND KATY (Writer / Script Editor)
2010 REAL LIFE STORIES (Creator / Writer)

COMPANY

Fudge Park

Moonage

Fudge Park

Sky

Sky

Sky

Green Door Pictures

BBC (3 Episodes)

PROJECT DETAILS

Creator, Writer, EP

Script commission

Creator, Writer, EP

Season 2 Episode 1, Episode 6

Tiger Aspect Pilot for BBC3

Hat Trick Pilot for Sky Arts
Beano Pilot

Fizz/RDF Pilot for Channel 4
BBC (Pilot)

Lion Television / BBC

Roughcut TV / Channel 4

BBC 2 (Pilot)
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2010 MONGRELS (Additional Writer) BBC 3

2010 Z00 FACTOR (Additional Writer) Calon / CBBC
2009 ANNA AND KATY SALUTE YOU (Additional Writer) Avalon / BBC 2
2008 BENT (Creator / Writer) BBC 3 (Pilot)
2008 HARRY HILL'S TV BURP (Additional Writer) Avalon / ITV
2008 NOT GOING OUT (Additional Writer) Avalon /BBC 1
2008 TOUCH ME, I'M KAREN TAYLOR (Additional Writer) Avalon /BBC 3
2007 TEMPS (Creator / Writer) Channel 4 (Pilot)
2007 COMIC SIDE OF 7 DAYS (Additional Writer) BBC 3
RADIO
DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS
2018 ANY STUPID QUESTIONS (Writer / Creator / Host) Podcast
Producer: Ed Morrish
2018 THE NEWS QUIZ BBC Radio 4
DO THE RIGHT THING (Creator / Writer / Presenter) Fuzz Productions (Series 1 - 6)
DILEMMA (Creator / Writer) BBC Radio 4 (Series 1-4)
2013 BREMNER'S ONE QUESTION QUIZ (Writer / Performer) Unique / BBC Radio 4
2011 THE NOW SHOW BBC Radio 4
2011 MARTIN GRINDROD (Creator / Writer) BBC Radio 4
2010 LOOK AWAY NOW (Lead Writer) BBC Radio 4
2010 THE VOTE NOW SHOW (Additional Writer) BBC Radio 4
2009 BROKEN ARTS (Script Editor) BBC Radio 4
2009 NEWSJACK (Additional Writer) BBC 7
2009 ANNA AND KATY SALUTE YOU (Additional Writer) Avalon / BBC Radio 2
2009 THE ODD HALF HOUR (Additional Writer) BBC Radio 4

2009 THE CHILLER CABINET (Additional Writer) BBC Radio 4



2008

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2005

2005

THEATRE

DATE

2018

2016

2013

2012

2011

2010

2007

2006

DAY THE MUSIC DIED (Additional Writer)

BEARDED LADIES (Script Editor)

ALTERNATIVE WOMEN'S INSTITUTE (Creator / Writer)

THE NOW SHOW (Additional Writer)

THE LEE MACK SHOW (Additional Writer)

TILT (Additional Writer)

RFTP (Additional Writer)

TAKE A BREAK TALES (Creator / Writer)

COMEDY SHORTS (Additional Writer)

THE MILK RUN (Additional Writer)

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

THE HALF (Writer / Creator)

SNAILS

HAPPY ENDING

ONE IN THREE

PLAY DEAD

WARD AND WHITE SEASON

GUTTED: A REVENGER'S MUSICAL (Creator / Writer)

PSISTER PSYCHO (Creator / Writer)

TAKE A BREAK TALES (Creator / Writer)

BBC Radio 4

BBC Radio 4

BBC Radio 4

BBC Radio 4

BBC Radio 4

BBC Radio 4

BBC Radio 4

BBC Radio 4 (Pilot)

BBC 7

BBC Radio 1

COMPANY

Pleasance Theatre

Pleasance Theatre

Soho Theatre

Pleasance Edinburgh

Leicester Square Theatre

Assembly Rooms, Edinburgh

Underbelly Caves, Edinburgh

Pleasance

PROJECT DETAILS

Dir: Anna MacGowen

In Development



