Danielle Ward

Writer

Represented by:

Humphrey Elles-Hill

Danielle Ward is an award winning stand up comedian turned writer. Her writing credits include DADDY ISSUES, starring Aimee Lou Wood, BRASSIC, MONGRELS, NOT GOING OUT, and Idris Elba's IN THE LONG RUN.

TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2025	DADDY ISSUES 2	Fudge Park	Creator, Writer, EP
2025	THE GENTLEMEN S2	Moonage	Script commission
2024	DADDY ISSUES	Fudge Park	Creator, Writer, EP
2023	BRASSIC (SEASON 5)	Sky	
2021	BRASSIC (SEASON 4)	Sky	
2020	BRASSIC (SEASON 3)	Sky	
2019	IN THE LONG RUN	Green Door Pictures	Season 2 Episode 1, Episode 6
2015-18	DANGERMOUSE	BBC (3 Episodes)	
2017	MURDERBALL (Writer)	Tiger Aspect	Pilot for BBC3
2017	JOHN AND MARY (Creator / Writer)	Hat Trick	Pilot for Sky Arts
2017	MINNIE THE MINX (Head Writer)	Beano	Pilot
2016	DO THE RIGHT THING (Writer / Creator / Assistant Producer)	Fizz/RDF	Pilot for Channel 4
	GEMMA GIVES BACK (Creator / Writer)	BBC (Pilot)	
2015	HORRIBLE HISTORIES	Lion Television / BBC	
2012	ANNA AND KATY (Writer / Script Editor)	Roughcut TV / Channel 4	
2010	REAL LIFE STORIES (Creator / Writer)	BBC 2 (Pilot)	



2010	MONGRELS (Additional Writer)	BBC 3
2010	ZOO FACTOR (Additional Writer)	Calon / CBBC
2009	ANNA AND KATY SALUTE YOU (Additional Writer)	Avalon / BBC 2
2008	BENT (Creator / Writer)	BBC 3 (Pilot)
2008	HARRY HILL'S TV BURP (Additional Writer)	Avalon / ITV
2008	NOT GOING OUT (Additional Writer)	Avalon / BBC 1
2008	TOUCH ME, I'M KAREN TAYLOR (Additional Writer)	Avalon / BBC 3
2007	TEMPS (Creator / Writer)	Channel 4 (Pilot)
2007	COMIC SIDE OF 7 DAYS (Additional Writer)	BBC 3

RADIO

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2018	ANY STUPID QUESTIONS (Writer / Creator / Host)		Podcast Producer: Ed Morrish
2018	THE NEWS QUIZ	BBC Radio 4	
	DO THE RIGHT THING (Creator / Writer / Presenter)	Fuzz Productions (Series 1 - 6)	
	DILEMMA (Creator / Writer)	BBC Radio 4 (Series 1 - 4)	
2013	BREMNER'S ONE QUESTION QUIZ (Writer / Performer)	Unique / BBC Radio 4	
2011	THE NOW SHOW	BBC Radio 4	
2011	MARTIN GRINDROD (Creator / Writer)	BBC Radio 4	
2010	LOOK AWAY NOW (Lead Writer)	BBC Radio 4	
2010	THE VOTE NOW SHOW (Additional Writer)	BBC Radio 4	
2009	BROKEN ARTS (Script Editor)	BBC Radio 4	
2009	NEWSJACK (Additional Writer)	BBC 7	
2009	ANNA AND KATY SALUTE YOU (Additional Writer)	Avalon / BBC Radio 2	
2009	THE ODD HALF HOUR (Additional Writer)	BBC Radio 4	
2009	THE CHILLER CABINET (Additional Writer)	BBC Radio 4	

2008	DAY THE MUSIC DIED (Additional Writer)	BBC Radio 4
2007	BEARDED LADIES (Script Editor)	BBC Radio 4
2007	ALTERNATIVE WOMEN'S INSTITUTE (Creator / Writer)	BBC Radio 4
2007	THE NOW SHOW (Additional Writer)	BBC Radio 4
2007	THE LEE MACK SHOW (Additional Writer)	BBC Radio 4
2007	TILT (Additional Writer)	BBC Radio 4
2007	RFTP (Additional Writer)	BBC Radio 4
2007	TAKE A BREAK TALES (Creator / Writer)	BBC Radio 4 (Pilot)
2005	COMEDY SHORTS (Additional Writer)	BBC 7
2005	THE MILK RUN (Additional Writer)	BBC Radio 1

THEATRE

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANI	PROJECT DETAILS
2018	THE HALF (Writer / Creator)	Pleasance Theatre	Dir: Anna MacGowen
2016	SNAILS		In Development
2013	HAPPY ENDING	Pleasance Theatre	
2012	ONE IN THREE	Soho Theatre	
	PLAY DEAD	Pleasance Edinburgh	
2011	WARD AND WHITE SEASON	Leicester Square Theatre	
2010	GUTTED: A REVENGER'S MUSICAL (Creator / Writer)	Assembly Rooms, Edinburgh	
2007	PSISTER PSYCHO (Creator / Writer)	Underbelly Caves, Edinburgh	
2006	TAKE A BREAK TALES (Creator / Writer)	Pleasance	